
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 1Q 2014 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

1Q 2014 1Q 2013 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 1,380Bradbury  21  189 +630.9%0.0% +751.4%

 848Rolling Hills  42  601 +  41.2%0.0% +  53.8%

 1,414,474Calabasas  1,022  1,160,428 +  21.9%0.5% +  21.8%

 822,455San Fernando  2,515  731,964 +  12.4%0.3% +  21.7%

 3,387,244Signal Hill  883  2,840,663 +  19.2%1.1% +  21.5%

 285,683Cudahy  498  250,032 +  14.3%0.1% +  17.6%

 129,205Avalon  248  109,551 +  17.9%0.0% +  16.1%

 2,363,554El Segundo  1,300  1,945,339 +  21.5%0.8% +  12.8%

 6,764,801Beverly Hills  3,346  5,915,852 +  14.4%2.2% +  11.0%

 3,218,964El Monte  2,721  3,020,416 +    6.6%1.1% +  10.7%

 169,555Hawaiian Gardens  300  162,338 +    4.4%0.1% +  10.6%

 558,699La Puente  1,760  512,777 +    9.0%0.2% +  10.4%

 928,545Irwindale  759  726,439 +  27.8%0.3% +  10.0%

 64,915Sierra Madre  448  58,596 +  10.8%0.0% +    9.8%

 565,167Hermosa Beach  1,067  533,162 +    6.0%0.2% +    9.5%

 27,344Palos Verdes Estates  335  56,181 -  51.3%0.0% +    9.3%

 809,817Westlake Village  973  693,978 +  16.7%0.3% +    9.2%

 790,095Claremont  1,122  732,780 +    7.8%0.3% +    9.0%

 418,951South Pasadena  786  406,109 +    3.2%0.1% +    8.3%

 1,776,863Covina  1,789  1,640,860 +    8.3%0.6% +    8.1%

 668,337Malibu  961  627,450 +    6.5%0.2% +    8.0%

 1,040,558Vernon  1,247  1,006,720 +    3.4%0.3% +    7.7%

 3,144,452West Hollywood  2,415  2,966,985 +    6.0%1.0% +    7.4%

 81,959San Marino  403  74,532 +  10.0%0.0% +    7.3%

 425,220Rancho Palos Verdes  736  415,300 +    2.4%0.1% +    7.3%

 3,033,546Hawthorne  1,642  2,782,462 +    9.0%1.0% +    6.8%

 1,838,954Pico Rivera  1,222  1,715,315 +    7.2%0.6% +    6.5%

 5,354,354Santa Fe Springs  5,929  5,056,507 +    5.9%1.8% +    6.3%

 6,756,098Glendale  6,480  6,450,638 +    4.7%2.2% +    5.5%

 2,561,446Montebello  1,668  2,392,831 +    7.0%0.8% +    5.5%

 2,101,882Redondo Beach  2,628  2,080,538 +    1.0%0.7% +    5.4%

 838,368Agoura Hills  1,014  745,634 +  12.4%0.3% +    5.4%

 2,854,542Inglewood  2,389  2,697,770 +    5.8%0.9% +    5.4%

 6,740,575Industry  5,785  7,788,226 -  13.5%2.2% +    5.4%

 1,837,884Monrovia  1,608  1,776,268 +    3.5%0.6% +    5.3%

 388,589Walnut  1,300  402,984 -    3.6%0.1% +    5.2%

 1,095,544Monterey Park  1,580  1,061,079 +    3.2%0.4% +    5.1%

 4,321,038Commerce  1,529  4,045,043 +    6.8%1.4% +    4.9%

 1,540,648South Gate  1,857  1,556,338 -    1.0%0.5% +    4.8%

 1,744,336Glendora  2,154  1,637,273 +    6.5%0.6% +    4.5%

 7,349,917Santa Monica  5,844  7,193,828 +    2.2%2.4% +    4.3%

 479,788Artesia  620  435,832 +  10.1%0.2% +    4.2%

 3,688,780Pomona  6,005  4,211,047 -  12.4%1.2% +    4.1%

 1,909,198Gardena  2,680  1,971,967 -    3.2%0.6% +    3.9%

 1,066,755Duarte  580  1,117,403 -    4.5%0.3% +    3.5%

 949,027South El Monte  2,387  935,708 +    1.4%0.3% +    3.3%

 3,978,048Culver City  2,346  3,983,603 -    0.1%1.3% +    3.1%

 3,219,929West Covina  2,203  3,164,861 +    1.7%1.1% +    3.1%

 6,992,825Santa Clarita  7,474  7,078,001 -    1.2%2.3% +    2.8%

 9,163,173Torrance  9,981  9,205,607 -    0.5%3.0% +    2.6%

 5,721,482Cerritos  1,868  5,547,670 +    3.1%1.9% +    2.5%

 102,725,194Los Angeles  122,419  99,731,690 +    3.0%33.6% +    2.5%

 2,152,811Arcadia  2,617  2,106,359 +    2.2%0.7% +    2.5%
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 6,626,669Burbank  4,726  6,081,869 +    9.0%2.2% +    2.4%

 541,347Lawndale  699  570,376 -    5.1%0.2% +    2.3%

 1,421,710Huntington Park  1,678  1,252,029 +  13.6%0.5% +    2.0%

 3,927,382Lancaster  3,287  3,826,377 +    2.6%1.3% +    2.0%

 446,482Bell  699  444,003 +    0.6%0.1% +    1.8%

 3,455,386Downey  2,857  3,471,260 -    0.5%1.1% +    1.8%

 780,262Lynwood  1,207  781,652 -    0.2%0.3% +    1.6%

 928,895Rosemead  1,275  907,436 +    2.4%0.3% +    1.2%

 3,112,710Alhambra  1,987  3,077,288 +    1.2%1.0% +    1.0%

 1,668,377Paramount  4,672  1,620,284 +    3.0%0.5% +    0.9%

 572,986Bell Gardens  697  567,896 +    0.9%0.2% +    0.8%

 1,173,395Bellflower  1,524  1,125,213 +    4.3%0.4% +    0.7%

 249,165Rolling Hills Estates  436  235,918 +    5.6%0.1% -    0.1%

 553,698La Cañada Flintridge  597  569,189 -    2.7%0.2% -    0.1%

 847,673San Gabriel  1,651  845,223 +    0.3%0.3% -    0.1%

 1,772,336Whittier  2,864  1,601,807 +  10.6%0.6% -    0.1%

 6,843,158Pasadena  8,305  7,096,858 -    3.6%2.2% -    0.3%

 1,097,645Azusa  1,084  1,118,024 -    1.8%0.4% -    0.4%

 785,925Diamond Bar  1,509  763,080 +    3.0%0.3% -    0.4%

 3,523,654Palmdale  2,825  3,413,516 +    3.2%1.2% -    0.8%

 2,801,413Lakewood  1,699  3,095,468 -    9.5%0.9% -    1.2%

 2,020,046Norwalk  1,674  2,023,569 -    0.2%0.7% -    1.2%

 11,602,283Long Beach  12,109  11,511,855 +    0.8%3.8% -    1.4%

 1,201,964San Dimas  1,235  1,158,367 +    3.8%0.4% -    2.4%

 256,639Maywood  456  278,216 -    7.8%0.1% -    3.7%

 374,534Lomita  592  418,622 -  10.5%0.1% -    3.9%

 857,811La Verne  878  787,697 +    8.9%0.3% -    4.6%

 369,030Temple City  847  381,322 -    3.2%0.1% -    5.2%

 1,952,987Manhattan Beach  1,439  2,198,952 -  11.2%0.6% -    5.9%

 1,185,893Baldwin Park  1,275  1,289,323 -    8.0%0.4% -    7.1%

 12,398,720Los Angeles Co. Uninc  18,414  14,162,279 -  12.5%4.1% -    7.8%

 1,558,322Compton  2,066  1,875,908 -  16.9%0.5% -  11.4%

 4,814,483Carson  2,650  4,445,513 +    8.3%1.6% -  11.7%

 1,962,878La Mirada  1,045  2,185,049 -  10.2%0.6% -  16.8%

 5,532La Habra Heights  113  9,669 -  42.8%0.0% -  25.2%

 2,307Hidden Hills  50  5,671 -  59.3%0.0% -  61.5%

 324,627  305,957,514  300,658,501 +    1.8%Totals 100.0% +    2.3%

 38,277,550Los Angeles Pool  34,593  35,087,426 +    9.1% +  13.6%

Page 2 of 207/16/2014   4:36 pm HdL  •  909.861.4335  •  www.hdlcompanies.com


